*** MONTANA PTA PROUD GRANT ***

Grant is for three (3) PTA/PTSA awards

1st Place - \$500.00 2nd Place - \$250.00 3rd Place - \$100.00

The Montana PTA Board of Directors is excited to announce a grant opportunity! Montana PTA recognizes successful programs that incorporate the PTA National Standards for Family-School partnerships that are planned, organized, and implemented by local unit PTAs. Montana PTA would like to award local units for their effort in using these guidelines that help build successful partnerships in their school.

Details on how to apply and eligibility are included in the application. The deadline for submission is June 1st. We are excited to hear about your unit's programs!

Montana PTA Board of Directors